
CAN T DECIDE?
TRY ONE OF OUR BURGER STYLESTRY ONE OF OUR BURGER STYLES

GRINDHOUSE STYLE
american cheese, grilled onions,

lettuce, pickles, grindhouse sauce
$7.50 / $10.00

EURO STYLE
swiss cheese, sauteed mushrooms,

lettuce, mustard, mayonnaise
$7.50 / $10.00

HILLBILLY STYLE
 pimento cheese, jalapenos,

texas style chili, sliced red onion
$7.75 / $10.25

GRINGO STYLE
black bean spread, pico de gallo,
avocado, jalapenos, diablo sauce

$8.25 / $10.75

DIXIE STYLE
pimento cheese, fried green tomato,
 carolina cole slaw, chipotle ranch

$8.25 / $10.75

APACHE STYLE
pepper jack, green chiles, lettuce,

grilled onions, tortilla strips 
$9.00 / $11.50

COWBOY STYLE
cheddar cheese, applewood bacon,
crispy vidalia onion ring, bbq sauce

$9.50 / $12.00

YANKEE STYLE
bleu cheese, applewood bacon,

grilled onions, mixed greens
$9.50 / $12.00

KILLER COMBO
ADD FRIES AND A DRINK

for $5.25

BURGERS
STEP                  CHOOSE A GRIND

BEEF
fresh ground

chuck & brisket blend
gluten free patty

TURKEY
house made patty
 secret seasoning

contains gluten

VEGGIE
black bean, chickpea,
quinoa, onion & carrot

contains gluten

STEP                  CHOOSE A SIZE

junior           (1/4 lb patty)                             $6.00
double        (two 1/4 lb patties)                        $8.50

  served on a toasted potato bun
no carb subs: lettuce wrap or gluten free/vegan bun +$1.50

STEP                  STYLE YOUR BURGER

  CHEESE                                         $.75 ea

 AMERICAN     |    CHEDDAR    |    SWISS    |    PEPPER  JACK
 BLEU CHEESE    |    PIMENTO CHEESE

                                      VEGGIES

                                         SAUCE

KETCHUP    |    YELLOW MUSTARD    |    MAYONNAISE    |    BBQ SAUCE
GRINDHOUSE SAUCE    |    CHIPOTLE RANCH    |    DIABLO SAUCE

YOU KNOW YOU WANT TO ADD ........

 CAROLINA COLE SLAW
BLACK BEAN SPREAD
TORTILLA STRIPS
GRILLED ONIONS
SAUTEED MUSHROOMS
CRISPY VIDALIA ONION RING
FRIED GREEN TOMATO
NEW MEXICO GREEN CHILES
TEXAS STYLE CHILI
SLICED AVOCADO
APPLEWOOD BACON
 XTRA 1/4 LB. BURGER PATTY (impossible +$2.50(

$.50

$.50

 $.50

$.75

$.75

$.75

$.99

$.99

$.99

$1.75

$1.99

$3.50

HOT DOGS
Vienna all beef frankfurter

one for                                         $4.00
two for                                         $7.50
DOG TOPPINGS
         ketchup, mustard, onion, tomato, jalapeno, relish       no charge
  shredded cheddar, cole slaw, sauerkraut                                $.50
 texas style chili, cheese sauce, bacon crumbles                     $.99

R

STARTERS / BAR SNACKS
FRIED PICKLES
 served with a side of chipotle ranch

SWEET POTATO KETTLE CHIPS
served with a side of warm bleu cheese dip

BLACK BEAN DIP
served with veggie sticks & sweet potato chips

CHEESY POOFS
fried pimento cheese nugs w/ sweet chili sauce
 
FRIED GREEN TOMATOES
over carolina cole slaw w/ chipotle ranch drizzle

DIRTY SOUTH FRIES
 mountain of crinkle cut fries loaded w/ chili, bacon, 
cheddar sauce, pico de gallo, jalapenos & chipotle ranch

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$6.50

$10.99

SIDES
CRINKLE CUT FRENCH FRIES
 top with CHEESE SAUCE (cheddar or bleu)
 top with CHILI & CHEDDAR or BACON & BLEU

SWEET POTATO FRIES

VIDALIA ONION RINGS

 FRINGS (fries & o-rings combo)

CRISPY BRUSSELS SPROUTS
lightly tossed with sweet chili sauce

CAROLINA COLE SLAW
sweet vinegar dressing (no mayo(

$3.25
+$1
+$2

$3.75

$4.50

$5.50

$4.50

$3.25

SALAD & CHILI
GRINDHOUSE SALAD
 mixed greens, cherry tomatoes, sunflower
seeds, dried cranberries, lemon vinaigrette
add avocado +$1.50 / add bleu cheese crumbles +$.50
add patty - beef, turkey, veggie +$3.50 / Impossible +$6

AVOCADO SALAD
 mixed greens, split avocado, pico de gallo, 
tortilla strips, spicy southwest dressing
add patty - beef, turkey, veggie +$3.50 / Impossible +$6

COBB SALAD
 chopped iceberg, cherry tomatoes, bacon, avocado,  
 red onion, hard boiled egg, bleu cheese crumbles,
chipotle ranch, choice of patty (beef, turkey, or veggie(

TEXAS STYLE CHILI
brisket, ground beef & chorizo

S    $5.99
L    $8.99

S    $6.99
L  $9.99

$13.50

CUP   $4.25
BOWL   $7.99

RUGRATS
(ages 5 & under)

 hot dog or mini burger (beef, turkey or veggie(
      served with fries & choice of  juice, milk or soda
  **add a small cup of vanilla ice cream

$5.50

+$2

FROSTY TREATS & DRINKS
HAND SPUN MILKSHAKE or MALT

VANILLA  |  CHOCOLATE  |  PEANUT BUTTER  |  OREO
COFFEE  |  MOCHA  |  STRAWBERRY  |  PEACH  |  BANANA
SALTED CARAMEL  |  CINNAMON TOAST CRUNCH

GRINDHOUSE CHILLER
vanilla soft serve blended with one topping

OREO  |  HEATH BAR  |  REESE'S CUPS  |  CINNAMON TOAST CRUNCH

fountain soda / bottled water

$5.99

$6.50

$2.50

`

 LETTUCE    |    TOMATO    |    SLICED RED ONION    |    PICKLES
  MIXED GREENS    |    JALAPENO    |    PICO DE GALLO

IMPOSSIBLE BURGER
plant-based meat substitute patty

vegan / gluten free  (+$2.50 per patty(

)side of specialty sauce $.50(



SHOTS$3

CANNED BEERS
sierra nevada wild little thing
 sweetwater IPA (16 oz(

stella artois
atlanta hard cider
left hand milk stout nitro
 high noon (vodka + soda(

$5
$6
$6
$7
$7
$7

creature comforts brewing co
 monday night brewing
 wild heaven craft beers
terrapin beer co
wicked weed brewing 
wild leap brew co

SNOOTY DRINKS

easy lover
 highclere castle gin, fresh citrus, fever tree grapefruit soda

BOLD FASHIONED
old forester bourbon, maple bacon syrup, orange bitters 

MEXICO CITY ICE PICK
tanteo habanero tequila, orange curacao, lime, ginger beer 

JOHN DALY
savannah sweet tea bourbon, fresh squeezed lemonade

LARGE MARGE
 blood orange margarita, herradura double barrel reposado

$10

LOCAL ROTATION

WINE by

EL DUDERINO
coffee shake,

espresso liqueur, vanilla vodka

STIMULUS PACKAGE
oreo shake,

peppermint schnapps 100

GRANDPA'S CANDY
salted caramel shake,

 vanilla vodka

 BOOTY SHAKE
peach shake,

evan williams peach whiskey

MONKEY WRENCH
 chocolate peanut butter malt,
banana liqueur, vanilla vodka

CINNAMON TOAST CRUNK
cinnamon toast crunch shake,

cutwater horchata vodka

pinot grigio
chardonnay

sauvignon blanc
rose

$5
by the glass

cabernet
pinot noir

malbec

miller high life (16 oz( 

tecate
 miller lite
blue moon belgian white (16 oz(

 strongbow cider (16 oz(

guinness (15 oz(

$3
$3
$4
$5
$6
$7

BOOZY SHAKES $10

ON TAP pint         pitcher
GRINDHOUSE LAGER
 dos equis ambar
sierra nevada hazy little thing ipa
 sweetwater 420 extra pale ale
     terrapin los bravos mexican lager

scan QR code below for seasonal beers!!

$3                     $10          
$4                    $12        
$5                    $15        
$6                    $18
                                                     $6                    $18

 SEASONAL BEER &
SPIRITS MENU


